



SNACKS

Smoked Almonds	4
Gordal Picante Olives	4
Truffle or Olive Oil Torres Crisps	4
Sourdough Bread & Butter	4

SMALL PLATES

Baked Baron Bigod, Sourdough, Cornichons	20
St.Jude or St Cera, Soft/Cow, Bungay, Suffolk	11/12
Hummus & Paprika, Sourdough	7
Ajvar(pepper & aubergine), Sourdough	7
Black Olive Tapenade, Sourdough	7
Saucisson Sec	8
Cantabrian Anchovies in Cretan Olive Oil, Sourdough	9

Cheese Board 12

Selection of 3 cheeses, quince, and sourdough

Not all ingredients are listed - please inform us of any dietary requirements.

An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

OR ORDER FOOD FROM LOCAL BUSINESSES

£2.50 FORKAGE PER PERSON

PIZZA (DON LUIGI PIZZERIA), VIETNAMESE (VIET FUSION)

SUSHI (SUSHI ELEMENT), INDIAN (DISHOOM)

Allergens
Updated 14th February 2024
Manager: Federico Fernandes

Salted Almonds (**Nuts**)
Salted Pretzels (**Gluten**)
Truffle OR Ham - Torres Crisps (N/A)
Baked Camembert, honey, walnuts, sourdough
(**Dairy,Nuts,Gluten, Sulphur dioxide**)
Hummus & paprika, sourdough (**gluten**)
Empanadas (**Celery, Gluten, sulphur dioxide,**
dairy)
Ajvar, sourdough (**sulphur dioxide, gluten**)
Chorizo picante (**sulphites**)
Saucisson sec (**sulphites**)
Grignoton Nature (**lactose,sulphites**)
Grignoton Chorizo (**lactose,sulphites**)
Grignoton Parmesan (**lactose Milk,sulphites**)
Nduja honey, sourdough (**sulphites, gluten**)
Cornichons (**sulphites, mustard seeds**)
Délíce de Bourgogne (**dairy, cow milk**)
Cashel Blue (**dairy, cow milk**)
Pecorino Sardo (**dairy, sheep milk**)
Cambozola (**dairy, cow milk**)